	72402	h
		TAC35 Vol. 79 Page 19455 IS: That FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON, a national banking
	association, being the identical sector	That FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON, a national banking
	does hereby partify and to the start	n heretofore known as The First National Bank of Oregon, Portland,
	day of September 70	rtain <u>Real</u> mortgage, bearing date the <u>21</u>
	MARK E SCRIMCHER AND SUCH	, made and executed by
		N L. SCRIMSHER HUSBANF AND WIFE
	to FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON,	securing the payment of the sum of
	FORTY SIX THOUSAND FOUR HUND	RED ANF NO/100 (\$ 46,400.00 ) DOLLARS
	and recorded on the <u>26</u> day of <u>SI</u>	EPTEMBER 1978 in Book at page 21384
	of Records of Real Morts	gages in and for the County of Klamath
0	Oregon, together with the debt secured	thereby, has been fully paid, satisfied and discharged, and the
	County Clerk or Recorder of said County	is hereby authorized and requested to cancel the same of record.
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, FIRST NATIO	NAL BANK OF OREGON, has caused these presents to be executed
	on its behalf by its duly authorized represe	entative this <u>15</u> day of <u>AUGUST</u> 19 79
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		19 <u>79</u>
		FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON
	STATE OF OREGON,	Br Sheila Mc Clay
	COUNTY OF KLAMATH	) SS states and the states are stated as a set of the state of the states of the state
		) <u>AUGUST 15</u> A. D. 19 <u>79</u>
	Personally appeared Sheila Mc	
		Assistant Manager Medford RELD
	of FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OREGO	N, and that the said instrument was signed in behalf of said
	corporation by authority of its Board of	Directors; and he acknowledged said instrument to be its
	voluntary act and deed. Before me:	
	(Notary Seal)	Bu Dulaon
		Notary Public for Oregon
	0 = SATISFACTION OF MORTGAGE	My Commission Expires <u>2-3-83</u>
	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON	STATE OF OREGON, )
	ТО	ounty of Klamath ) Filed for record at request of
	na ann an taraige ann an an ann an taraige ann an taraige ann ann ann an taraige ann an taraige ann an an an an	on this <u>15th</u> doy of <u>August</u> A.D. 19 70
	WHEN RECORDED, MAIL TO:	D'closel.
	Mark Scrimsher	Page 19455 of <u>lortgages</u>
	931 Kane Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601	Wm D. Millie, County Clerk
0	,	= \$3.50